

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4321/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/07/2007 in IA No. 1/2005 & CCCRL No. 18/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M.D. JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGYAVATHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 28/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Shrivastav,Adv.
Mr. Ishit Saharia,Adv.
Mr. Arjun Bansal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Chawla, Adv.
Mr. A. Rohen Singh,Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.
Mr. R.P. Wadhvani ,Adv
Mr. Tapes K.Singh ,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondents through concerned Police Station, details of which is to be provided by the petitioner to the office within two weeks.

List the matter on 7th July, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG